yellobrik®
LYNXTechnik | Broadcast Television Equipment www.lynx-technik.com
• Dual Channel
• Supports SDI video inputs up to 3G (1080p60)
• 3G Level A and Level B support (all formats)
• Auto reclocking 270M, 1.5G, and 3G
• Error free optical transmission
• 18 Wavelength selections (ITU-T G.694.2)
• Up to 40km* (24.8 miles) @ 3Gbit/s
• Duplex LC/PC single mode optical connections
• Supports hot swapping and hot plugging
OTT 1842-1
The OTT 1842-1 is a compact CWDM dual channel SDI to fiber optic transmitter de-
signed to combat the restrictions involved with the distribution of uncompressed
broadcast quality video signals over long distances. 18 wavelengths are available.
When combined with the dual-channel fiber optic to SDI receiver module
ORR 1802-2, and the OCM 1891/1892 CWDM multiplexers you have a very
cost-effective CWDM fiber system for up to 18 signals in a single fiber link.
The OTT 1842-1 has two completely independent channels. Each will auto-de-
tect and re-clock any 270Mbit/s, 1.5Gbit/s, and 3Gbit/s SDI source before optical
transmission. The module is fully compatible with 3G Level A and Level B for-
mats.
Wavelengths Power Option # EAN / UPC
1270nm, 1290nm
-4...+2dBm
OH-TT-4-1270-1290-LC 4250479327290
1310nm, 1330nm OH-TT-4-1310-1330-LC 4250479331334
1350nm, 1370nm OH-TT-4-1350-1370-LC 4250479335370
1390nm, 1410nm OH-TT-4-1390-1410-LC 4250479339415
1430nm, 1450nm OH-TT-4-1430-1450-LC 4250479343450
1470nm, 1490nm OH-TT-4-1470-1490-LC 4250479347496
1510nm, 1530nm OH-TT-4-1510-1530-LC 4250479351530
1550nm, 1570nm OH-TT-4-1550-1570-LC 4250479355576
1590nm, 1610nm OH-TT-4-1590-1610-LC 4250479359611
CWDM Wavelength Options. ITU-T G.694.2 (select one)
SDI Input 2 x SDI video on 75 Ohm BNC connector
(two independent channels)
SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 292M, SMPTE 259M, DVB-ASI